—— DIARY DATES —

4 August 2020
Recycling Collection

18 August 2020
Ordinary Meeting of Council
being held @ 3pm

—— COUNCILLORS —

Cr Tony Sachse

President

P: 0429 851 257
crsachse@mtmarshall.wa.gov.au

Cr Nick Gillett

Deputy President

P: 0427 862 060
crgillett@mtmarshall.wa.gov.au

Cr Brendan Geraghty
P: 0429 484 021
crgeraghty@mtmarshall.wa.gov.au

Cr Tanya Gibson
P: 0427 976 880
crgibson@mtmarshall.wa.gov.au

Cr Leeanne Gobbart
P: 0429 848 042
crgobbart@mtmarshall.wa.gov.au

Cr Stuart Putt
P: 0427 862 060
crputt@mtmarshall.wa.gov.au

Cr lan Sanders
P: 0427 851 213
crsanders@mtmarshall.wa.gov.au

Shire of Mt Marshall

- THE SANDALWOOD SHIRE —
20 July 20
CONGRATULATI ONS!
Our Family Day Car e
Courtney Begley and
have wel comed a hea
called Zachary.
We wi s h her , Brendart
Rose all the best du
ti mes.
AQUATI C CENTRE UPGRADE UPDATE
Constructi on of t he bal ance t ank
wor ks have commenced onCdrhtei nnuaei dn
pageé.
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AQUATI C CENTRE UPGRADE CONTI NUED:

The Wet Deck guttering system has been
the pShilre staff have started working on
preparation for the opening |l ater this

i nstall
puttir
year .



